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Women / XS / Jr A2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Martin119
HVG

9.500 9.500 9.5009.400 37.900
1 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Sage Metzger107
Majestic

9.000 9.800 9.4009.200 37.400
6T 1 7 2 2 

2 

Madison Osorio108
EnRich Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.3009.550 37.250
3T 13 3 3T 3 

3 

Ellie Slaughter111
IZG

8.750 9.450 9.3009.650 37.150
13T 3T 1 3T 4 

4 

Evelyn St. Clair127
AOG

9.000 9.200 9.1009.600 36.900
6T 8T 2 9T 5 

5 

Rylee Robertson115
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.200 9.400 9.1009.100 36.800
5 6 9 9T 6 

6 

Grace Nevotti120
ICG

9.350 9.450 8.5009.150 36.450
2 3T 8 15T 7 

7 

Sawyer Harley150
Aerial Athletics

8.900 9.350 9.3008.850 36.400
9T 7 13T 3T 8 

8 

Helena Cardenas154
SGA

9.300 8.900 9.2008.900 36.300
3T 16 12 7T 9 

9 

Eliana Kelly112
IZG

9.000 9.200 9.2008.850 36.250
6T 8T 13T 7T 10 

10 

Juliet Vela131
NWK

8.750 9.150 8.9009.050 35.850
13T 12 10 13 11 

11 

Summer Stoddard143
Flips Texas

8.850 8.500 9.1009.350 35.800
11T 18 6 9T 12 

12 

Riley Thigpen109
H-Town Elite

8.550 9.200 8.6009.400 35.750
17 8T 4T 14 13 

13 

Keylani Held144
Flips Texas

8.700 8.950 9.3008.700 35.650
15 15 15 3T 14 

14 

Faviana Duran142
Stars Gymnastics Hou

8.650 9.450 9.1008.300 35.500
16 3T 18 9T 15 

15 

Marisol Holub110
H-Town Elite

8.900 9.000 8.5009.000 35.400
9T 14 11 15T 16 

16 

Kennedy Washington130
NWK

8.850 8.650 8.3008.550 34.350
11T 17 16 18 17 

17 

Kambrie Bagnall135
NWK

7.200 9.200 8.4008.450 33.250
18 8T 17 17 18 

18 
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